2025/26 PRE-K School Calendar
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Beebe School District

2025-2026 PreK School Calendar

Daily Schedule: Morning Drop Off available beginning at 7:30 am, Dismissal: 2:30 pm
All inclement weather days will be made up beginning Tuesday, May 27th

Tuesday August 5 First Day for Faculty/Staff - Policies and Procedures (8:30-3:30)
Wednesday August 6 Faculty/Staff Professional Development (8:30-3:30)
Thursday August 7 Open House (1:30-7:00) ; Faculty/Staff (12:00-7:00)
Monday August 11 Teacher Work Day, No School for Students
Tuesday August 12 First Day of School

Monday September 1 No School - Labor Day

Friday October 10 End of First Quarter - 43 days

Thursday October 16 PT Conferences (4:00-7:30)

Friday October 17 No School

Mon. - Fri. November 24-28 No School - Fall Break

Friday December 19 End of Second Quarter - 44 days

Mon. - Fri. Dec 22 - Jan. 2 No School - Winter Break

Monday January 5 First Day of 2nd Semester

Monday January 19 No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Thursday February 19 PT Conferences (4:00-7:30)

Friday February 20 No School

Friday March 13 End of Third Quarter - 48 Days

Friday March 20 No School

Mon. - Fri. March 23-27 No School - Spring Break

Friday April 17 No School

Thursday May 22 End of Fourth Quarter (Last Day of School) - 44 Days




190 Day Teacher Contract

Student/Teacher INSIrUCION ... e 178 Days
Professional DevelopmMENt ... ... e 7 Days
Parent / Teacher CONErENCES ........iuiiii e e eea e 2 Days
TEACKHET WOTK DaYS. ...ttt ettt e 2 Days
(7Y I [ VU 1 Day

Total CoNtract DAYS ......c.ciciiiiiiiiii e e s e e e s s s e e e s s s s s rarntnananananannnan 190 Days

Professional Development Requirements — Total of 42 Hours (PreK — 12+ Grade Teachers)

4 Teacher PD Days Prior to August 5, 2025.......co.iiii e 24 Hours
1 Teacher PD Day August 6, 2025. ... . ... et e 6 Hours
2 Days Teacher Job Embedded District PD...(August 12, 2025-May 22, 2026)...................... 12 Hours

Total Professional Development HOUIS..........ccciiiiii s r e s s s s v v rananan e 42 Hours



